
Surname Firstname Middlename Address2 GoJ Email Address 
Aitken Beryl Ruby Broomfield beryl.aitken@jp.gov.jm

Alih-Johnson Joan Mbasen Fairy Hill P.O joan.alih-johnson@jp.gov.jm

Allen Delaval A Port Antonio delaval.allen@jp.gov.jm

Allen Garnett Valentine Buff Bay Po garnett.allen@jp.gov.jm

Allen Karen Annmarie Long Bay P.O karen.allen@jp.gov.jm

Allen Marlon Livingston - marlon.allen@jp.gov.jm

Allen Vernon

1 Russell Avenue, P.O. Box 

36, Buff Bay P.O. vernon.allen@jp.gov.jm

Anderson Blanch May Port Antonio P.O blanch.anderson@jp.gov.jm

Anderson Sasha Osdeen Fairy Hill Po sasha.anderson@jp.gov.jm

Armstrong-Ming Carmentia Rose Port Antonio P. O carmentia.armstrong-ming@jp.gov.jm

Armstrong Daphne Lucille Port Antonio daphne.armstrong@jp.gov.jm

Bailey Aston George St. Halman Port Antonio aston.bailey@jp.gov.jm

Bailey Icylyn Francella Woodstock Housing Scheme icylyn.bailey@jp.gov.jm

Bailey-Myrie Janice Avery Andrienne Boston District janice.bailey-myrie@jp.gov.jm

Bailey-Taylor Ivorine Ann-Marie Port Antonio P.O ivorine.bailey-taylor@jp.gov.jm

Bailey-Walters Julie Millicent Port Antonio P.O julie.bailey-walters@jp.gov.jm

Bailey-Reid Monica Olive Fairy Hill P.O monica.bailey-reid@jp.gov.jm

Bailey Ryan Oraine Port Antonio P.O ryan.bailey@jp.gov.jm

Bailey Sonia Marcia Spring Hill P. O. sonia.bailey@jp.gov.jm

Bailey Valrie Agatha Port Antonio valrie.bailey@jp.gov.jm

Bailey Wayne Alphanso Port Antonio wayne.bailey@jp.gov.jm

Baker Kathleen Elaine Port Antonio kathleen.baker@jp.gov.jm

Barclay Dwayne Anthony Port Antonio dwayne.barclay@jp.gov.jm

Bartley Chambers Tasheca Samantha Port Antonio tasheca.bartleychambers@jp.gov.jm

Beckford Calvin Fairy Hill P.O. calvin.beckford@jp.gov.jm

Beharie Beatrice Angella Windsor Castle P.O. beatrice.beharie@jp.gov.jm

Bennett Cleo Rose Manchioneal P.O. cleo rose.bennett@jp.gov.jm

Bernard Clive W.D. clive.bernard@jp.gov.jm

Black Gerald Rhodean Hope Bay P.O. gerald.black@jp.gov.jm
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Blackwood John James Long Bay P.O. john.blackwood@jp.gov.jm

Blackwood Karl Edington - karl.blackwood@jp.gov.jm

Blake Suzette Karen Buff Bay suzette.blake@jp.gov.jm

Blake Viola Port Antonio viola.blake@jp.gov.jm

Bramwell Volney A Port Antonio volney.bramwell@jp.gov.jm

Britton Carmen Alva - carmen.britton@jp.gov.jm

Brown Alfred Nicholas Ira St. Margarets Bay P.O. alfred.brown@jp.gov.jm

Brown Ira Wilson Kemnay P.A ira.brown@jp.gov.jm

Brown Joslyn Duncan Buff Bay joslyn.brown@jp.gov.jm

Brown Shelia Rose Fergie shelia.brown@jp.gov.jm

Brown Victor Aniel St. Margaret'S Bay P.O. victor.brown@jp.gov.jm

Buckley-Currie Rosalind Icilyn Reach P.A. rosalind.buckley-currie@jp.gov.jm

Burke Natalie Antoinette Fairy Hill P.O natalie.burke@jp.gov.jm

Campbell Maureen Rose Port Antonio P.O. maureen.campbell@jp.gov.jm

Campbell Novlette Violet Buff Bay P.O. novlette.campbell@jp.gov.jm

Cannicle Winston Barwise Port Antonio winston.cannicle@jp.gov.jm

Carr Wilbourn Mckenzie wilbourn.carr@jp.gov.jm

Carr Walker Latoya Symonia Buff Bay latoya.carr walker@jp.gov.jm

Chambers Novlet Norma Buff Bay novlet.chambers@jp.gov.jm

Chase Lillieth Miriam Port Antonio P.O. lillieth.chase@jp.gov.jm

Cherrington Bailey Vivine Edwards Fairy Hill Estae vivine.cherringtonbailey@jp.gov.jm

Christian Earl George Buff Bay P.O. earl.christian@jp.gov.jm

Christie Carmen Buff Bay P.O. carmen.christie@jp.gov.jm

Christie Nathaniel Leopold nathaniel.christie@jp.gov.jm

Christie Trevor Antonio Hope Bay P.O. trevor.christie@jp.gov.jm

Chung Cyril Port Antonio cyril.chung@jp.gov.jm

Clarke Charles Alexander Drapers charles.clarke@jp.gov.jm

Clarke-Anderson Magaret Joy Port Antonio magaret.clarke-anderson@jp.gov.jm

Coke Karl Henry Marx K00079 karl.coke@jp.gov.jm

Cousins Dorothy Louise Lurline - dorothy.cousins@jp.gov.jm

Cowie Adiansingh Marlise Leonie Long Bay P.O marlise.cowieadiansingh@jp.gov.jm

Cristian-Gutzmore Dessiree Peches Buff Bay P.O. dessiree.cristian-gutzmore@jp.gov.jm

Currie Edgar Noel Manchonieal edgar.currie@jp.gov.jm

Davis Curtis Michael Skibo P.O. curtis.davis@jp.gov.jm



Davis Eileen Corine Drapers P.O. eileen.davis@jp.gov.jm

Davis Fitzroy Milton St. Margarets Bay fitzroy.davis@jp.gov.jm

Davis Gregory Gerry St. Margaret'S Bay P.O. gregory.davis@jp.gov.jm

Davis-Williams Kennecha Andrea Port Antonio P.O kennecha.davis-williams@jp.gov.jm

Davis Kingsley Baron Cyrenius Buff Bay P.O. kingsley.davis@jp.gov.jm

Davis Mikhael Venturo Hector River P.O mikhael.davis@jp.gov.jm

Davis Silbert Owen Fairy Hill P.O. silbert.davis@jp.gov.jm

Dawson Fredrick Anthony Port Antonio fredrick.dawson@jp.gov.jm

Dekid Alton Jermaine Norwich Heights alton.dekid@jp.gov.jm

Desgoutes-Thopmson Sandra Buff Bay sandra.desgoutes-thompson@jp.gov.jm

Donegan Paulette Elizabeth Prospect Long Bay P.O paulette.donegan@jp.gov.jm

Dorman Sylvia Veronica St. Margaret'Sbay sylvia.dorman@jp.gov.jm

Downer Christine Natalie Port Antonio christine.downer@jp.gov.jm

Downer Vernice Adassa - vernice.downer@jp.gov.jm

Drackett Albertha Christene - albertha.drackett@jp.gov.jm

Drake Cynthia E Annotto Bay P.O cynthia e.drake@jp.gov.jm

Dryden Beverley Lamar Port Antonio beverley.dryden@jp.gov.jm

Dunbar Gerard Phillip Buff Bay P.O gerard.dunbar@jp.gov.jm

Dunstan Orel Seaton Port Antonio orel.dunstan@jp.gov.jm

Edwards-Anderson Aseneth Vivia Fruitful Vale P.O. aseneth.edwards-anderson@jp.gov.jm

Edwards Jacqueline Pamella Woodstock Pines jacqueline.edwards@jp.gov.jm

Elliot-Taylor Rosemarie Small Road rosemarie.elliot-taylor@jp.gov.jm

Ellis Inasu inasu.ellis@jp.gov.jm

Ellis Shavar Dane Buff Bay P.O shavar.ellis@jp.gov.jm

Ennis Sandra Ver-Marie Hope Bay P.O sandra.ennis@jp.gov.jm

Fagan Melody Dulcita Port Antonio P.O melody.fagan@jp.gov.jm

Fairweather Sheryl Antoinette Port Antonio P.O sheryl.fairweather@jp.gov.jm

Farquarson Ivy C. Port Antonio P.O ivy.farquarson@jp.gov.jm

Flemmings Goffery D. Port Antonio goffery.flemmings@jp.gov.jm

Francis Diane Comfort Castle P.O. diane.francis@jp.gov.jm

Francis-Blake Angella Letitia Bybrook P.A. angella.francis-blake@jp.gov.jm

Freebourne Alrick - alrick.freebourne@jp.gov.jm

Gadiare Calvin George Buff Bay P.O. calvin.gadiare@jp.gov.jm

Gayle Hyacinth Elizabeth Bloomfield hyacinth.gayle@jp.gov.jm



Gooden Louiston Manley Port Antonio P.O. louiston.gooden@jp.gov.jm

Gooden Sedley Buff Bay sedley.gooden@jp.gov.jm

Goodlett Raymond Lovelock Port Antonio P.O raymond.goodlett@jp.gov.jm

Gordon Mavis May Port Antonio P.O mavis.gordon@jp.gov.jm

Gouldbourne Desmond Port Antonio P.O desmond.gouldbourne@jp.gov.jm

Graham Basil Keith Port Antonio P.O basil.graham@jp.gov.jm

Graham Everton George Port Antonio everton.graham@jp.gov.jm

Grant Raymond St. Jaques Port Antonio raymond.grant@jp.gov.jm

Grant Donald Gibson Hector'S P.O donald.grant@jp.gov.jm

Grant Renford Fellowship P.O renford.grant@jp.gov.jm

Grant Ian Wesley Port Antonio P.O. ian.grant@jp.gov.jm

Grant-Facey Monique Antoinette monique.grant-facey@jp.gov.jm

Grapine Osbourne Green Hill P.O osbourne.grapine@jp.gov.jm

Gray Patrice Octavia Port Antonio P.O. patrice.gray@jp.gov.jm

Gray Henry Comfort Castle P.O henry.gray@jp.gov.jm

Green Gray Evadne evadne.green gray@jp.gov.jm

Grosset Ian Vincent Port Antonio ian.grosset@jp.gov.jm

Hall Andrea Eliece Long Bay P.O. andrea.hall@jp.gov.jm

Hall Aron Claverty Cottage P.A. aron.hall@jp.gov.jm

Hall Ishmail Clinton - ishmail.hall@jp.gov.jm

Hamilton Maxwell Oneil Port Antonio maxwell.hamilton@jp.gov.jm

Hamilton-Kettle Brenda Rose brenda.hamilton-kettle@jp.gov.jm

Hanson Bernadette Beverly Skibo P.O. bernadette.hanson@jp.gov.jm

Harris Carlton Seivright Port Antonio carlton.harris@jp.gov.jm

Harris Joy Elizabeth Hope Bay P.O joy.harris@jp.gov.jm

Harris Basil Anthony - basil.harris@jp.gov.jm

Harris-Lvey Marcia Angela Port Antonio marcia.harris-lvey@jp.gov.jm

Harris Anthony Basil Port Antonio P.O. anthony.harris@jp.gov.jm

Harris-Clarke Audrey Evadney Fairy Hill P.O audrey.harris-clarke@jp.gov.jm

Harrison Peter St. Michael Port Antonio peter.harrison@jp.gov.jm

Hartley Dysilin Elfreda Hope Bay P.O. dysilin.hartley@jp.gov.jm

Harvey Coloudum Errol Winsor Castle coloudum.harvey@jp.gov.jm

Hemmings Vernon St. Aubyn vernon.hemmings@jp.gov.jm

Hendricks Tricia Stephanie Port Antonio P.O tricia.hendricks@jp.gov.jm



Henry Mona Romancia Manchioneal, P.O Box 22 mona.henry@jp.gov.jm

Henry Molly Nadine Andrea Port Antonio P.O nadine.henry molly@jp.gov.jm

Hinds Ilene Alma Swift River P.O ilene.hinds@jp.gov.jm

Holgate Eustace Elias Hector'S River eustace.holgate@jp.gov.jm

Holgate Vincent Port Antonio vincent.holgate@jp.gov.jm

Honeyghan Rory Andre Port Antonio rory.honeyghan@jp.gov.jm

Holson-Patterson Lelete Davine Port Antonio lelete.holson-patterson@jp.gov.jm

Hunter Alston Maurice Hector'S River alston.hunter@jp.gov.jm

Hunter-Sylva Karen Leonie karen.hunter-sylva@jp.gov.jm

Irving Cherise Rona cherise.irving@jp.gov.jm

Jackson Delroy Sylvester delroy.jackson@jp.gov.jm

Jacks-Pinnock Veron Manchioneal P.O. veron.jacks-pinnock@jp.gov.jm

Jarrett Pearletta St. Margaret'S Bay pearletta.jarrett@jp.gov.jm

Jathan Lindel Pauletta - lindel.jathan@jp.gov.jm

Jemison-Anderson Pauline Anderson Hope Bay P.O pauline.jemison-anderson@jp.gov.jm

Jengelly Beryl Port Antonio beryl.jengelly@jp.gov.jm

Johnson Winnifred Eileen Buff Bay P.O. winnifred.johnson@jp.gov.jm

Johnson Fitzroy Anthony Long Bay P.O fitzroy.johnson@jp.gov.jm

Johnson Jessie Jemima - jessie.johnson@jp.gov.jm

Johnson Locksley Oliver - locksley.johnson@jp.gov.jm

Jones Pearl Louise Hope Bay pearl.jones@jp.gov.jm

Kelly Rupert Anthony Hope Bay rupert.kelly@jp.gov.jm

King-Brown Lucille  Diane Monica Buff Bay P.O lucille.king-brown@jp.gov.jm

Kirkland Ina Francika Fairy Hill ina.kirkland@jp.gov.jm

Laidley Shamar Heather-Dawn Orange Bay shamar.laidley@jp.gov.jm

Laidley-Wray Valda Margery Buff Bay P.O valda.laidley-wray@jp.gov.jm

Laing Rolando Percival Orange Bay rolando.laing@jp.gov.jm

Lamey Jonathan Patrick Port Antonio jonathan.lamey@jp.gov.jm

Lammie Dean Horrick St. Margaret'S Bay P.O. dean.lammie@jp.gov.jm

Larmond Millicent Roslyn Moore Town P.O millicent.larmond@jp.gov.jm

Lawrence Rylon Port Antonio rylon.lawrence@jp.gov.jm

Lawrence Frank Barrington Port Antonio frank.lawrence@jp.gov.jm

Lawson Rudyard Errol Port Antonio rudyard.lawson@jp.gov.jm

Layne-Phillips Paula Andrea St. Magaret Bay P.O paula.layne-phillips@jp.gov.jm



Lee Violet Hyacinth - violet.lee@jp.gov.jm

Lee Violet Louise Port Antonio violet.lee@jp.gov.jm

Leighton Trevor Leroy Winsor Castle trevor.leighton@jp.gov.jm

Lewis Adli Scotts Runn P.A. adli.lewis@jp.gov.jm

Lewis Ralston Terenson Fair Prospect Gardens ralston.lewis@jp.gov.jm

Lewis Norton Leroy norton.lewis@jp.gov.jm

Lewis Denise Mavis Port Antonio denise.lewis@jp.gov.jm

Lindo Audley Ross Port Antonio audley.lindo@jp.gov.jm

Lindo Violet Elaine - violet.lindo@jp.gov.jm

Lindsay Lauriston Fitzgerald Hector'S River lauriston.lindsay@jp.gov.jm

Llewellyn Kendred Havana - kendred.llewellyn@jp.gov.jm

Maragh Richard Michael Anthony Buff Bay P.O. richard.maragh@jp.gov.jm

Marriott-Grant Yvette Thelma Long Bay P.O. yvette.marriott-grant@jp.gov.jm

Martin Lateisha Ann-Marie Port Antonio P.O lateisha.martin@jp.gov.jm

Martin Joanita Adassa Fairy Hill P.O. joanita.martin@jp.gov.jm

Mascoe-Richards Andrea Marie Port Antonio P.O andrea.mascoe-richards@jp.gov.jm

Mcdonald Carl Albert Port Antonio P.O. carl.mcdonald@jp.gov.jm

Mcfarlane Euton Fellowship District euton.mcfarlane@jp.gov.jm

Mckenzie Carmaine Novlette Hope Bay P.O. carmaine.mckenzie@jp.gov.jm

Mckenzie Wayne George Port Antonio P.O. wayne.mckenzie@jp.gov.jm

Mckenzie Sylvia Rebecca Port Antonio P.O. sylvia.mckenzie@jp.gov.jm

Mckenzie Roy Patrick Manchioneal roy.mckenzie@jp.gov.jm

Mcleary Winston Keith Buff Bay P.O winston.mcleary@jp.gov.jm

Mcneil-Grant Marcia Fellowship P.O. marcia.mcneil-grant@jp.gov.jm

Mcqueen Samuel Alexander Moore Town P.O samuel.mcqueen@jp.gov.jm

Mcquick Skyers Verna Shellome Port Antonio verna.mcquick skyers@jp.gov.jm

Miller Angela Jean Anchovy Housing Scheme angela.miller@jp.gov.jm

Miller Gloria Jean gloria.miller@jp.gov.jm

Miller Rafike George Port Antonio rafike.miller@jp.gov.jm

Miller Rhona Amanda Skibo P.O. rhona.miller@jp.gov.jm

Minott Keith Anthony Buff Bay keith.minott@jp.gov.jm

Minott-Silvera Gloria Cynthia - gloria.minott-silvera@jp.gov.jm

Mitchell Hector Valentine Hope Bay hector.mitchell@jp.gov.jm



Mitchell-Forrester Vinette Evon Buff Bay vinette.mitchell-forrester@jp.gov.jm

Molloy Nelly Leanora Spring Hill nelly.molloy@jp.gov.jm

Molloy Nadine Antonette Buff Bay nadine.molloy@jp.gov.jm

Molly Hopeton Anthony hopeton.molly@jp.gov.jm

Morgan Carmen Veronica Port Antonio carmen.morgan@jp.gov.jm

Munroe Leopold Bevin Priest Man'S River- leopold.munroe@jp.gov.jm

Munroe William Augustus Port Antonio william.munroe@jp.gov.jm

Myrie-Moore Andrea Claudia Priestmans River P.O. 5 andrea.myrie-moore@jp.gov.jm

Nelson-Harry Barbara Delores barbara.nelson-harry@jp.gov.jm

Neufville Fay Marjorie - fay.neufville@jp.gov.jm

Neufville Thomas N Long Bay, P.O thomas.neufville@jp.gov.jm

Oates Selbourne Leroy Port Antonio selbourne.oates@jp.gov.jm

Oates Monique Ann-Marie Port Antonio monique.oates@jp.gov.jm

Orr Sonia Fruitful Vale sonia.orr@jp.gov.jm

Osbourne Elaine Ioyline Muirton Pen P.A. elaine.osbourne@jp.gov.jm

Parvataneni Satanarayanda (Satya) Port Antonio, P.O satanarayanda.parvataneni@jp.gov.jm

Pattison Launett Claire Buff Bay P.O. launett.pattison@jp.gov.jm

Pattison Windell Chesterfield Port Antonio windell.pattison@jp.gov.jm

Perry Cynthia Marjorie Port Antonio cynthia.perry@jp.gov.jm

Perry Hugh Barrington Port Antonio hugh.perry@jp.gov.jm

Phillips Beryl Ernestine Buff Bay beryl.phillips@jp.gov.jm

Phillips Donald Vincent Port Antonio donald.phillips@jp.gov.jm

Phillips Robert Anthony Port Antonio P.O robert.phillips@jp.gov.jm

Pickersgill Levi Belvenado Windsor Castle levi.pickersgill@jp.gov.jm

Plunkett Andre St. Aubyn Kensington P.A. andre.plunkett@jp.gov.jm

Pollock Norene Georgia Drapers P.A norene.pollock@jp.gov.jm

Powell Jacob Port Antonio jacob.powell@jp.gov.jm

Powell Vincent Kenneth Port Antonio P.O vincent.powell@jp.gov.jm

Pryce Jen-Marie Althea Buff Bay P.O jen-marie.pryce@jp.gov.jm

Pullen Beveryly Hyacinth beveryly.pullen@jp.gov.jm

Ralston Isiah Port Antonio isiah.ralston@jp.gov.jm

Rashford Marleise Antoinette Fairy Hill Estate marleise.rashford@jp.gov.jm

Reeder Charlotte - charlotte.reeder@jp.gov.jm

Reid Brandel Augustus - brandel.reid@jp.gov.jm



Rendle Syble Cynthia Long Bay syble.rendle@jp.gov.jm

Reynolds Monica Hortencia Manchioneal, P.O monica.reynolds@jp.gov.jm

Reynolds-Blake Viola Port Antonio viola.reynolds-blake@jp.gov.jm

Richards Selvin Barrington - selvin.richards@jp.gov.jm

Richardson Barbara Elaine Balcarres P.O. barbara.richardson@jp.gov.jm

Ridguard Yvonne Dawn Port Antonio yvonne.ridguard@jp.gov.jm

Robe Marva Lorraine Buff Bay P.O marva.robe@jp.gov.jm

Roberts Chase Desmond chase.roberts@jp.gov.jm

Robertson Delores Almeada Manchioneal, P.O delores.robertson@jp.gov.jm

Robinson Alexander Theodore - alexander.robinson@jp.gov.jm

Rodgers Edward Sanquinette edward.rodgers@jp.gov.jm

Rodgers Christie Buff Bay christie.rodgers@jp.gov.jm

Roper Evelyn Icilda Hope Bay P.O evelyn.roper@jp.gov.jm

Rose Carmen May - carmen.rose@jp.gov.jm

Rose-Daniels Simmonette Dana-Lee Port Antonio simmonette.rose-daniels@jp.gov.jm

Rowland Dexter Clement Port Antonio dexter.rowland@jp.gov.jm

Rushie Denzel Michael Port Antonio denzel.rushie@jp.gov.jm

Russell Evon Anthony Port Antonio evon.russell@jp.gov.jm

Scarlett Kerry-Ann Angella Port Antonio kerry-ann.scarlett@jp.gov.jm

Seymour Gale Partricia Port Antonio gale.seymour@jp.gov.jm

Shaw Millicent Vivene Buff Bay millicent.shaw@jp.gov.jm

Shaw Clyde Byles Buff Bay clyde.shaw@jp.gov.jm

Shaw Ann Marie Port Antonio ann marie.shaw@jp.gov.jm

Shelton Fayann Faithlyn Hope Bay P.O fayann.shelton@jp.gov.jm

Shippey Robert George Anthony Port Antonio robert.shippey@jp.gov.jm

Shirley Alva Shirley Castle P.A alva.shirley@jp.gov.jm

Shirley Eloida Veronica - eloida.shirley@jp.gov.jm

Shirley Lucille Diane - lucille..shirley@jp.gov.jm

Shirley Ainsley Norris Shirley Castle P.A. ainsley.shirley@jp.gov.jm

Shirley Hugh Rhone Constantine hugh.shirley@jp.gov.jm

Simmonds Enulalee enulalee.simmonds@jp.gov.jm

Simpson-Mclean Nadine Andrea Port Antonio P.O nadine.simpson-mclean@jp.gov.jm

Sinclair Myrlene Yvonne myrlene.sinclair@jp.gov.jm

Sinclair Tanya Sashana Spring Hill P.O tanya.sinclair@jp.gov.jm



Small Pearline Millicent Windsor Castle pearline.small@jp.gov.jm

Smith Michelle Port Antonio P.O. michelle.smith@jp.gov.jm

Smith Owen Elon Rio Grande P.A owen.smith@jp.gov.jm

Stedman John Stephen Buff Bay P. O. john.stedman@jp.gov.jm

Sterling Wallace (Col) wallace.sterling@jp.gov.jm

Stewart Oral Everald Windsor Forest P.A. oral.stewart@jp.gov.jm

Stitchel Osbert Charles Kensington P.A. osbert.stitchel@jp.gov.jm

Stoddart Gaynor Tricia-Ann Alicia Hope Bay P.O tricia-ann.stoddartgaynor@jp.gov.jm

Swire Harry Hersmaniel - harry.swire@jp.gov.jm

Thaxter Lincoln Anthony Port Antonio lincoln.thaxter@jp.gov.jm

Thomas Daneyann Shelly-Ann Buff Bay P.O. daneyann.thomas@jp.gov.jm

Thompson Richard Anthony Port Antonio richard.thompson@jp.gov.jm

Thompson Paul Thomas Emanuel Manchioneal P.O paul.thompson@jp.gov.jm

Thompson Gaian Ludoff Priest'Sman River gaian.thompson@jp.gov.jm

Thompson Marvia Comalee Fruitful Vale P.O. marvia.thompson@jp.gov.jm

Thompson Karan Tahajo Amiri Port Antonio P.O karan.thompson@jp.gov.jm

Thompson Tricia Marie Port Antonio P.O tricia.thompson@jp.gov.jm

Thompson Val Alphanso Port Antonio val.thompson@jp.gov.jm

Thompson-Flemmings Ponceta Annmarie Port Antonio P.O ponceta.thompson-flemmings@jp.gov.jm

Titus Roy Cleve - roy.titus@jp.gov.jm

Titus Morris Claverty Cottage P.A morris.titus@jp.gov.jm

Tulloch Lascelle Stanford Buff Bay lascelle.tulloch@jp.gov.jm

Valentine Delroy Dwight Fellowship P.O delroy.valentine@jp.gov.jm

Valentine George Llewlyn Buff Bay george.valentine@jp.gov.jm

Waite Jeffrey Lloyd Buff Bay P.O. jeffrey.waite@jp.gov.jm

Walker Ruan Ronald Fairy Hill P.O ruan.walker@jp.gov.jm

Walker-Holgate Carol Jean Port Antonio P.O carol.walker-holgate@jp.gov.jm

Watson Carmen Mirinda Manchioneal, P.O carmen.watson@jp.gov.jm

Watson Robert Earnis robert.watson@jp.gov.jm

Watson Whyte Meagon Patrice Long Bay P.O meagon.watson whyte@jp.gov.jm

Weston Neville Fairy Hill P.O neville.weston@jp.gov.jm

Whyte Leroy Alfredo Nonsuch leroy.whyte@jp.gov.jm

Wilks Linnette Monica - linnette.wilks@jp.gov.jm

Williams Christopher George Port Antonio P.O christopher.williams@jp.gov.jm



Williams Ida Elaine Port Antonio ida.williams@jp.gov.jm

Williams Gladys Elfreda Green Hill P.O. gladys.williams@jp.gov.jm

Williams Richard Anthony Port Antonio P.O richard.williams@jp.gov.jm

Williams Joslyn Washington Port Antonio joslyn.williams@jp.gov.jm

Williams Barbara Andrea St. Magaret Bay P.O barbara.williams@jp.gov.jm

Williams Victor Sean Port Antonio P.O victor.williams@jp.gov.jm

Williams Stephen Robert stephen.williams@jp.gov.jm

Williams Wendy Zoe St. Magaret Bay P.O wendy.williams@jp.gov.jm

Williams-Allison Aileen M. Port Antonio aileen.williams-allison@jp.gov.jm

Williams-Davis Jacqueline Antonette 22 Fort George Street jacqueline.williams-davis@jp.gov.jm

Wilson Devon Anthony Muirton Pen P.A. devon.wilson@jp.gov.jm

Wilson Thelma Annmarie Black Hill P.A. thelma.wilson@jp.gov.jm

White Benny St Aubyn benny.white@jp.gov.jm

Wong Marcia Angella Buff Bay P.O marcia.wong@jp.gov.jm

Worghs Pedro St Aubyn Long Bay P.O pedro.worghs@jp.gov.jm


